



Printer Friendly Version 

## Brakebush Brothers

Brakebush®

Chicken, FC Country Good® Italian All Breast Pattie; avg 53/3 oz

**GTIN:** 10038034599709  
**MFR Product Number:** 5997  
**Serving Size:** 1 pattie  
**Servings Per Case:** 53  
**Storage Temperature:** 0F  
**Shelf Life:** 12 MONTHS  
**Child Nutrition Label (Y/N):** No



### General Description

5997- fully cooked grilled Italian Style chicken breast patties with rib meat, coated with seasoning, caramel color added

### Benefits Of Using This Product

Fully-cooked with Italian flavor system. Perfect for sandwiches, salads or economical center-of-the -plate entrees.

### Serving Suggestions

For recipe and menu ideas visit our website at [www.brakebush.com](http://www.brakebush.com).

### Preparation and Cooking Instructions

PREPARATION: COOK TO A MINIMUM OF 165' F. FOR BEST RESULTS - BAKE IN SINGLE LAYER IN PREHEATED CONVECTION OVEN AT 350°F FOR 8-10 MIN. BAKE IN SINGLE LAYER IN PREHEATED CONVENTIONAL OVEN AT 400°F FOR 15-20 MIN. COOK ON PREHEATED GRILL AT 400°F. FOR 8-10 MIN. BROIL IN PREHEATED BROILER FOR 7-12 MIN. MICROWAVE ON HIGH ABOUT 1 MIN. PER SERVING, TURNING ONCE. ADJUST TIMES TO QUANTITY BEING COOKED AND EQUIPMENT USED. DO NOT OVERCOOK.

### List Of Ingredients

**INGREDIENTS:** BONELESS CHICKEN BREAST WITH RIB MEAT, WATER, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATES.  
**COATING INGREDIENTS:** SUGAR, CORN FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, GARLIC POWDER, ROMANO CHEESE (PART SKIM COW'S MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), DEHYDRATED ONION, PAPRIKA, CORN STARCH, SPICES, MALTODEXTRIN, SOY FLOUR, SODIUM ALGINATE, BAKING POWDER (BAKING SODA, CORN STARCH, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, CALCIUM ACID PHOSPHATE), CARAMEL COLOR, DEXTROSE, HONEY POWDER (HONEY, MALTODEXTRIN), WHEAT STARCH, EXTRACTIVE OF PAPRIKA.

**ALLERGENS:** MILK, SOY, WHEAT

**Other Information**

To find out more about Brakebush products please call 1-800-933-2121

**Additional Information**

For more information call 1-800-933-2121

**Nutritional Information**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>																									
Serving Size: 1 pattie (85g)																									
Servings Per Container:53																									
Amount per Serving																									
Calories: 150	Calories from Fat: 90																								
<table border="0"> <tr> <td></td> <td style="text-align: right;"><b>% Daily Value*</b></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Total Fat: 10 g</td> <td style="text-align: right;">15 %</td> </tr> <tr> <td>    Saturated Fat: 2.5 g</td> <td style="text-align: right;">12 %</td> </tr> <tr> <td>    Trans Fat: 0 g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Cholesterol: 50 mg</td> <td style="text-align: right;">17 %</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium: 550 mg</td> <td style="text-align: right;">23 %</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Total Carbohydrate:0 g</td> <td style="text-align: right;">0 %</td> </tr> <tr> <td>    Dietary Fiber: 0 g</td> <td style="text-align: right;">0 %</td> </tr> <tr> <td>    Sugars: 0 g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein: 15 g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Vitamin A: 0 %</td> <td>Vitamin C: 0 %</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Calcium: 0 %</td> <td>Iron: 0 %</td> </tr> </table>			<b>% Daily Value*</b>	Total Fat: 10 g	15 %	Saturated Fat: 2.5 g	12 %	Trans Fat: 0 g		Cholesterol: 50 mg	17 %	Sodium: 550 mg	23 %	Total Carbohydrate:0 g	0 %	Dietary Fiber: 0 g	0 %	Sugars: 0 g		Protein: 15 g		Vitamin A: 0 %	Vitamin C: 0 %	Calcium: 0 %	Iron: 0 %
	<b>% Daily Value*</b>																								
Total Fat: 10 g	15 %																								
Saturated Fat: 2.5 g	12 %																								
Trans Fat: 0 g																									
Cholesterol: 50 mg	17 %																								
Sodium: 550 mg	23 %																								
Total Carbohydrate:0 g	0 %																								
Dietary Fiber: 0 g	0 %																								
Sugars: 0 g																									
Protein: 15 g																									
Vitamin A: 0 %	Vitamin C: 0 %																								
Calcium: 0 %	Iron: 0 %																								
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.																									

Kosher: NO
Serving Size for Nutrients: 85g
Household Serving Size: 1
Measure: PIECE

\* This is a representation of the nutrition label. The actual nutrition label on the product may vary slightly.

**Packaging & Storage Information**

0

**Master Pack**

**Pallet Tie:** 16

**Pallet High:** 8

**Pallet Extra:**

**Total Pallet:** 128

**Description:** 1 CASE case

**Size:** 10 LB

**Gross Weight:** 10.68 LB

**Net Weight:** 10 LB

**Volume:** 0.58 FT

**Length:** 13.5 IN

**Width:** 8.63 IN

**Height:** 8.75 IN

**Inner Pack**

**Unit Quantity:** 1 CASE

**Unit Size:** 10 lb